

## JVC gets a new landmark adding to its skyline with Luxor by Imtiaz

Imtiaz Developments, a boutique RE developer in Dubai renowned for its portfolio of landmark properties, unveils its experience center for Luxor by Imtiaz

DUBAI, UAE, October 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- JVC gets a new landmark adding to its skyline with Luxor by Imtiaz

Nora Fatehi inaugurates the experience center unveiled by Imtiaz Developments

Dubai, October 10, 2023: Imtiaz Developments, a boutique <u>real estate developer in Dubai</u> renowned for its portfolio of landmark properties, unveils its experience center for their latest project, <u>Luxor by Imtiaz</u>, <u>at Jumeirah Village Circle</u>.

The highly anticipated experiential center features extravagant living liaising effortlessly with the design, embodying the essence of the brand with its contemporary elegance and craftsmanship.

With meticulous attention to detail, the experience center has been crafted to create a unique and inviting atmosphere where simplicity and luxury harmonize presenting an environment that is easy to embrace. Imtiaz Developments is dedicated to providing superior quality material underpinning their commitment to elevate modern living standards and building trust among a diverse clientele.

The unveiling was attended by senior officials of Imtiaz Developments, celebrated Bollywood star, Nora Fatehi along with popular influencers in the UAE.

On this occasion, Masih Imtiaz, CEO of Imtiaz Developments said, "We aim to create a space that fosters a deeper connection with the community and the lovely city of Dubai. Additionally, we envisioned the apartments at Luxor by Imtiaz as a gathering place for families and creating lasting memories. We have gone the extra mile by identifying and incorporating elements that match the expectations of the modern-day home buyer in an effort to have happy and satisfied clients. We are creating large spatial apartments that can be called a home in the true sense. With that backdrop, we have curated a superior quality living environment for future residents to make life easy, help build communities and foster a safer and greener residential space."

The residency comprises of 450 units on 30 floors including a built-in office for Work from Home, a sky garden, a recreation podium, an infinity pool and a kid's area promising an immersive experience. Luxor by Imtiaz boasts of unique amenities like a barbeque area, fully equipped gymnasium, luxurious spa, an ultra-modern theatre for a cinematic escape and a state-of-the-art Club House for relaxation. leisure and recreation activities. The project offers eco-friendly features like multi-level car parking spaces with charging points for electric vehicles. The total value of the project is approximately AED390 million (\$106,178,943 approximately). The project will be completed and ready to move in by 2026.

**ENDS** 

## About Imtiaz Development:

Established in 1993, Imtiaz Development has been in business for over 28 years, in which time they have been investing in, building, and managing multiple real estate developments. Since its inception, the company has built more than 2,000 residential units, four million square feet of office space, and more than two million square feet of retail. Imtiaz Development continues to adapt to changing market environments, capitalizing on emerging opportunities while analyzing and mitigating risks. The company provides services and expertise in real estate development, investment & asset management, financing, construction management, property management, project management, engineering & design, and sales & marketing.

For inquiries and more information, please contact: 800 IMTIAZ (468429) or please visit <a href="https://luxorbyimtiaz.ae/">https://luxorbyimtiaz.ae/</a>.

Check out our social media pages: Facebook, Instagram For more information contact below:

Vinisha Khatwani PR Director +971 52 1069 705

Lovetto Nazareth Prism Marketing Management LLC +971 55 850 0095 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/660797527

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.